
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN W 40 F
TO POB, CONT S 100 FT, W 236.91 
104.07 FT, E 207.94 FT TO POB. (

GEORGE SAMMY LEE/GEORGE SHEILA DENISE
1930 SW BIRLEY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02780-022
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56,054
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BAKER DAVID WILLARD

GEORGE SAMMY LEE

1517/2516 6/25/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:
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BAKER DAVID W

BAKER DAVID W (ENH 
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LAND:1:1: 0.61 ACRE

SALE:1:1: 0.63 ACRE

HX Base Yr

1930 SW BIRLEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,013 84.9690 50.98 51,643 1997 1997 0 0
AP
10 60.00 30.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 14,132

UOP 80 25 20 306

UOP 276 25 69 1,055

1,280 1,013 15,493

BAS= W25 UOP= N12 W23 S12 E23$ W41 S14 E29 UOP=  S8 E10 N8
W10$ E37 N14$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


